
HOLIDAY DATES FOR 2024-2025 

 

Autumn Term INSET Day  Thursday 5th September 2024 

   INSET Day  Friday 6th September 2024 

   School opens Monday 9th September 2024 

 

Half Term  Break up  Friday 25th October 2024 

   School opens Monday 4th November 2024 

 

Training Day INSET Day  Monday 25th November 2024 

   

Christmas Holidays Break up  Friday 20th December 2024 

   

Spring Term  INSET Day  Monday 6th January 2025  

   School opens Tuesday 7th January 2025 

       

Half Term  Break up  Friday 14th February 2025 

   School opens Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Easter Holidays Break up  Friday 4th April 2025 

   Good Friday  Friday 18th April 2025 

   Easter Monday Monday 21st April 2025 

   School opens Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

    

May Day  Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 2025 

 

SATs Tests  TBA - No approved absences will be allowed this week.  

 

Whitsun Half Term Break up  Friday 23rd  May 2025 

   INSET Day   Monday 2nd June 2025 

   School opens Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

 

Summer Holidays Break up  Friday 25th July 2025 

   

 
 


